EXTERNAL GEAR TOOTH MICROMETERS
INSIZF> PrLus

MADE IN EUROPE

Meet DIN863-3

b

cylindrical tips (optional)

Measure over-pin diameter of gears
Graduation 0.01mm

Ratchet stop

Optional accessary: ball tips (code 7389),
cylindrical tips (code 7393),

setting standards (code 7388)
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Code Range Accuracy L b oD Code
3636-25A* 0-25mm 3um 62 34 20 3636-225A*
3636-50A* 25-50mm 3um 87 46 20 3636-250A*
3636-75A* 50-75mm 4um 112 60 20 3636-300A*
3636-100A* | 75-100mm 4um 139 | 72 20 3636-350A*
3636-125A* | 100-125mm 5um 164 | 85 20 3636-400A*
3636-150A* | 125-150mm 5um 190 | 97 20 3636-450A*
3636-175A* | 150-175mm 5um 215 | 110 | 20 3636-500A*
3636-200A* | 175-200mm 5um 240 | 122 | 20 3636-550A*
*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate traceable to DKD 3636-600A*

Germany

ATTENTION: SETTING

STANDARDS ARE NOT INCLUDED

efore ball tips
areinstalled

Range

200-225mm
225-250mm
250-300mm
300-350mm
350-400mm
400-450mm
450-500mm
500-550mm
550-600mm

3636-25A

I INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE
TRACEABLE TO DKD
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Accuracy

(mm)

L b @D
264 | 135 | 20
290 | 148 | 20
325 | 165 | 24
370 | 190 | 24
430 | 220 | 24
475 | 250 | 24
530 | 273 | 24
570 | 291 24
630 | 323 | 24




